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2.NADZEMNÍ PODLAŽÍ

CHODBA 45,35 m2
VÝTAHOVÁ ŠACHTA č.43 1,72 m2

AYD002010
AYD002020

CHODBA 44,81 m2AYD002030
PŘEDSÍŇ 2,89 m2AYD002040

3,02 m2AYD002050
POKOJ 20,05 m2AYD002060

AYD002070
AYD002080
AYD002090
AYD002100
AYD002110
AYD002120
AYD002130
AYD002140
AYD002150
AYD002160
AYD002170
AYD002180
AYD002190

SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ

AYD002200
AYD002210
AYD002220
AYD002230
AYD002240
AYD002250
AYD002260
AYD002270
AYD002280
AYD002290
AYD002300

AYD002360
AYD002370
AYD002380
AYD002390
AYD002400
AYD002410
AYD002420
AYD002430
AYD002440
AYD002450
AYD002460
AYD002470
AYD002480
AYD002490
AYD002500
AYD002510
AYD002520
AYD002530
AYD002540
AYD002550
AYD002560
AYD002570
AYD002580
AYD002590
AYD002600
AYD002610

CHODBA + SCHODIŠTĚ

SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ
POKOJ
NEOBSAZENO
NEOBSAZENO
POKOJ
PŘEDSÍŇ
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ
POKOJ
PŘEDSÍŇ
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ
POKOJ
PŘEDSÍŇ
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ
POKOJ

PŘEDSÍŇ
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ
POKOJ

POKOJ
PŘEDSÍŇ
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ
POKOJ

27,06 m2

3,02 m2
20,05 m2

-
-

20,05 m2
2,89 m2
3,02 m2

20,05 m2
2,89 m2
3,02 m2

20,05 m2
2,89 m2
3,02 m2

20,05 m2

2,89 m2
3,02 m2

20,05 m2

27,06 m2
2,89 m2
3,02 m2

20,05 m2

AYD002620
AYD002630
AYD002640
AYD002650

PŘEDSÍŇ
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ
POKOJ
PŘEDSÍŇ

27,06 m2
2,89 m2
3,02 m2

20,05 m2

AYD002660
AYD002670
AYD002680
AYD002690

SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ
POKOJ
PŘEDSÍŇ
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŽÍZENÍ

27,06 m2
2,89 m2
3,02 m2
3,02 m2

AYD002700

POKOJ 20,05 m2

PŘEDSÍŇ 2,89 m2
3,02 m2

POKOJ 20,05 m2
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ

PŘEDSÍŇ 2,89 m2
3,02 m2

POKOJ 20,05 m2
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ

PŘEDSÍŇ 2,89 m2
3,02 m2

POKOJ 20,05 m2
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ

PŘEDSÍŇ 2,89 m2
3,02 m2

POKOJ 20,05 m2
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ

PŘEDSÍŇ 2,89 m2
3,02 m2

POKOJ 20,05 m2
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ

PŘEDSÍŇ 2,89 m2
3,02 m2

POKOJ 20,05 m2
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ

PŘEDSÍŇ 2,89 m2
3,02 m2

POKOJ 20,05 m2
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ

PŘEDSÍŇ 2,89 m2
3,02 m2SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ

AYD002310
AYD002320
AYD002330

POKOJ 20,05 m2
PŘEDSÍŇ 2,89 m2

3,02 m2SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ
AYD002340
AYD002350

POKOJ 20,05 m2
PŘEDSÍŇ 2,89 m2

PŘEDSÍŇ
SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ

2,89 m2
3,02 m2

SKLAD - KOLÁRNA 12,85 m2
VÝTAHOVÁ ŠACHTA č.44 4,32 m2

CHODBA 19,09 m2


